
Dates: Start June Reflexology 2024, finish April 2025  

ReflexologyTheory & Practical Module: In-House: (10am – 6pm) - Sundays 
Induction Day which is 9am-6pm  via zoom 

June: 30 (Sunday) – Induction day 9am-6pm for this class on ZOOM 
July: 21 (Sunday) –  in house 
August: 25 (Sunday) –in house 
September 08 (Sunday): – in house (maybe zoom will know nearer the time) 
October: 20 (Sunday) –in house 
November 10 (Sunday) – in house 
December: No Reflex Class – work on case studies  
January 26 (Sunday): Zoom Class  
February 09 (Sunday): inhouse 
March 09 (Sunday): GTC Mock exams inhouse 
April 06 (Sunday): ITEC pre assessments 
April 12 & 13 – ITEC end of year exams 
___________________________________________________________________ 

 

Anatomy Module  – via zoom live classes or online self-study 

May 26 (Sunday 9am-6pm) Introduction to A&P,  Cells & Tissues, Skin 
June 23 (Sunday - 9am-6pm) Skeletal, Muscular, Cardiovascular 
July 28 (Sunday - 9am-6pm) Lymphatic, Nervous, Eyes & Ears, Endocrine 
August 11 (Sunday - 9am-6pm) Reproductive, Digestive, Respiratory, Urinary 

or  
Mostly Wednesdays 2024  (7-10pm)  
October: Wednesday  08 (Introduction)   
November:   Wednesdays: 06 (Cells & Tissues)/November 13 (Skeletal)/ November 20 
(Muscular ) 
December : 11 Wednesday Cardiovascular (7-10pm)   
December:  15 Sunday (9am-6pm):  (Digestive/Lymphatic/Respiratory/ Skin) all day zoom. 
January: 08 Wednesday – (Nervous) // January 15 Wednesday (Endocrine ) 
February:  05 Wednesday (Reproductive//Urinary )  
March 06 Thursday:  (exam preparation class 7-10pm)  
April 12 Saturday: (ITEC theory exam) 

___________________________________________________________________________ 

Energy Management & Energetic applications of your therapy – via zoom 
Completely compulsory you must take this module in order to sit examinations and be 
available for the full two days: 
September 2024: Saturday 28 & Sunday 29 (10am-6pm) 
or 
January 2025: Saturday 11 & Sunday 12 (10am-6pm) 
______________________________________________________________________ 

Professionalism & Legality for the Holistic therapist- via zoom 
October 2024: Friday 11 (6-10pm) & Saturday 12 (9.00am-6.00pm) 
or 



February 2025: Friday 7, (6-10pm) & Saturday 08 (9am-6pm) 
_______________________________________________________________ 

ITEC Final Assessments  December 2024 
April: Saturday 12, (theory) &  Sunday 13, (practical’s) 
___________________________________________________________________ 


